02 September 2023 Saturday

88th Race Starts At:21:00

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 SOYDERE(1)
2 MUBARIZ(2)
3 SUPERMEN(3)
4 YiGITKARDES(4)
5 DUNDARZADE(5)

Age
6yogrh

5yochh
6yochh
6yochh

4yogrh

Condition-9/ULS-W
1.)273.000 t
1.)62.790 t
Sire Dam
BERKSOY - BEYAZVELEK 62
ATESTORU- YILDZ ISIGI 60
KAZBERT (RU) - YOKUNGEL 60
KAZBERT (RU) - EZGHANM 60
KAIZBERT (RU) - SIBELINKLZI 57,5

Pick(1) :1,40 b, Exacta(1/2) :12,90 £, 7th double(5/1) 3,55

51.50 kg, 57.50 kg, 60 kg,

Race Result
2.)109.200 ¢
2)25116 ¢
Weight Jockey
GKOCAKAYA  ABD.ADANIR
MGIGEK T.izz AKSOY
H.KARATAS SUP. TOYDEMR
MS.GELIK EVR. KARAYEL
GOKH.GOKCE ~ MER. GELIK

Owner
iB.B.OGULLARI

ATEPEBASI
D.ERGIN
AE.BAS

E.KOCA

3.)54.600 ¢
3.)12558 ¢

Trainer

2.23.56
22437
22439
2.24.56

22571

Time Win PSF

1,40
7,20
1,95
1,85

3,15

istanbul Racecourse (62nd Day)

2100 Dirt (Polytrack)
4.)27.300 t
4.)6.279 ¢
St

3 5,5 Lengths

4

2 1 Lengths

5 7 Lengths

Late Start RT
105

90

89

107

92



